
RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Lindenwood University 2008 1 M 360 9

2 Wichita State University 2008 1 M 274 0

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 1 M 236 0

4 Pikeville College 2008 1 M 220 0

5 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 1 M 212 0

6 Newman University 2008 1 M 204 0

7 Central Florida /University of 2008 1 M 194 0

8 William Paterson University 2008 1 M 140 0

9 McKendree University 2008 1 M 128 0

10 Robert Morris College (IL) 2008 1 M 127 0

11 Morehead State University 2008 1 M 125 0

12 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2008 1 M 95 0

13 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 1 M 76 0

14 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 1 M 68 0

15 Purdue University 2008 1 M 64 0

16 Wright State University 2008 1 M 58 0

17 Webber International University 2008 1 M 56 0

18 Florida State University 2008 1 M 47 0

19 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 1 M 44 0

20 Northern Illinois University 2008 1 M 37 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2008 2 M 324 5

2 Lindenwood University 2008 2 M 291 4

3 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 2 M 274 0

4 Central Florida /University of 2008 2 M 226 0

5 Newman University 2008 2 M 222 0

6 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 2 M 179 0

7 Pikeville College 2008 2 M 158 0

8 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 2 M 153 0

9 William Paterson University 2008 2 M 142 0

10 Webber International University 2008 2 M 132 0

11 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 2 M 116 0

12 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 2 M 114 0

13 McKendree University 2008 2 M 106 0

14 Robert Morris College (IL) 2008 2 M 88 0

15 Wright State University 2008 2 M 62 0

16 Morehead State University 2008 2 M 54 0

17 Arizona State University 2008 2 M 52 0

18 Nevada /Univ. of - Las Vegas 2008 2 M 46 0

19 Purdue University 2008 2 M 41 0

20 Robert Morris University - PA 2008 2 M 28 0

RK SCHOOL Year Poll Number Division PTS #1

1 Wichita State University 2008 3 M 320 8

2 Saginaw Valley State University 2008 3 M 236 0

3 Rochester Institute of Tech 2008 3 M 222 0

4 Lindenwood University 2008 3 M 206 0



5 Newman University 2008 3 M 200 0

6 Calumet College of St. Joseph 2008 3 M 158 0

7 Pikeville College 2008 3 M 142 0

8 Purdue University 2008 3 M 125 0

9 California State Univ. - Fresno 2008 3 M 123 0

10 Central Florida /University of 2008 3 M 121 0

11 McKendree University 2008 3 M 105 0

12 Webber International University 2008 3 M 82 0

13 Robert Morris College (IL) 2008 3 M 78 0

14 William Paterson University 2008 3 M 70 0

15 Vincennes University 2008 3 M 54 0

16 Arizona State University 2008 3 M 52 0

17 Nebraska /University of - Lincoln 2008 3 M 48 0

18 Wright State University 2008 3 M 43 0

19 Robert Morris University - PA 2008 3 M 42 0

20 Nebraska /University of - Omaha 2008 3 M 39 0


